Men's League Standings Following 08/23/23

Pos Team

No Hair Affair
Bohica's Pub & Grub
Castle Rock Platinum

Doughboyz

Kudick

State Farm Insurance
BGT

Taverino's

J&S Liquor

Group 2
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Randall's Il

Necedah 'Ritas
Oakdale Credit Union
Mati's Pub |

Randall's |
Shipwreck Bay I
Body Shop
Shipwreck Bay I
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Group 3

Way Station
Lange Plumbing |

Team Relentless
New Top Billiards
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Laridaen's Tax
9 Hillsboro Brewing
10 Lange Plumbing Il
11 Hometown Heating
12 Clark Plumbing & Excavating

Points Points This Final Point

Coming In Week

114
92.5
94.5

84
84.5
77
75.5
74
74
71
59.5
59.5

97
97
86.5
89
83
86
78
79
81
73.5

107.5
100
99.5
94.5
90.5
85.5
85
78
76
72
70
61.5

4.5
8.5

5.5
4.5

25

5.5

7.5
1.5

0.5
9.5

N N oo N ©

NN WWOowHRNOO N © O

Total

118.5
101
100.5
89.5
89
83
78
78
78
76.5
67

61

105
97.5
96
94
91
88
86
84
83
75.5

113
108
106.5
100.5
95
92.5
89

86

79

75

72
63.5

Win
Percentage

69.71%
59.41%
59.12%
52.65%
52.35%
48.82%
45.88%
45.88%
45.88%
45.00%
39.41%
35.88%

58.33%
54.17%
53.33%
52.22%
50.56%
48.89%
47.78%
46.67%
46.11%
41.94%

62.78%
60.00%
59.17%
55.83%
52.78%
51.39%
49.44%
47.78%
43.89%
41.67%
40.00%
35.28%

Playoff
Seed

#1
#4
#6

#7
#8

#2
#3
#5



