Men's League Standings Following 08/23/23						
Pos	Team	Points Coming In	Points This Week	Final Point Total	Win Percentage	Playoff Seed
	Group 1					
1	River City Insurance	114	4.5	118.5	69.71%	#1
2	Puttheads	92.5	8.5	101	59.41%	#4
3	Castle Rock Gold	94.5	6	100.5	59.12%	#6
4	No Hair Affair	84	5.5	89.5	52.65%	
5	Bohica's Pub & Grub	84.5	4.5	89	52.35%	
6	Castle Rock Platinum	77	6	83	48.82%	
7	Doughboyz	75.5	2.5	78	45.88%	
8	Kudick	74	4	78	45.88%	
9	State Farm Insurance	74	4	78	45.88%	
10	BGT	71	5.5	76.5	45.00%	
11	Taverino's	59.5	7.5	67	39.41%	
12	J&S Liquor	59.5	1.5	61	35.88%	
	Group 2			0		
1	Mati's Pub II	97	8	105	58.33%	#7
2	Shipwreck Bay I	97	0.5	97.5	54.17%	#8
3	Randall's II	86.5	9.5	96	53.33%	
4	Necedah 'Ritas	89	5	94	52.22%	
5	Oakdale Credit Union	83	8	91	50.56%	
6	Mati's Pub I	86	2	88	48.89%	
7	Randall's I	78	8	86	47.78%	
8	Shipwreck Bay III	79	5	84	46.67%	
9	Body Shop	81	2	83	46.11%	
10	Shipwreck Bay II	73.5	2	75.5	41.94%	
	Group 3			0		
1	Mati's Pub III	107.5	5.5	113	62.78%	#2
2	Motovation Fitness	100	8	108	60.00%	#3
3	Hofmeister Insurance	99.5	7	106.5	59.17%	#5
4	Way Station	94.5	6	100.5	55.83%	
5	Lange Plumbing I	90.5	4.5	95	52.78%	
6	Team Relentless	85.5	7	92.5	51.39%	
7	New Top Billiards	85	4	89	49.44%	
8	Laridaen's Tax	78	8	86	47.78%	
9	Hillsboro Brewing	76	3	79	43.89%	
10	Lange Plumbing II	72	3	75	41.67%	
11	Hometown Heating	70	2	72	40.00%	
12	Clark Plumbing & Excavating	61.5	2	63.5	35.28%	